
RESULTATS  

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE INDOOR  
UNIVERSITAIRES 

Gand, dimanche 09 mars 2019 

TOPSPORTHAL, ZUIDERLAAN 5, 9000 GENT 

 

60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :20:24 

Heat:1  

  1993 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 UGEN  DIS       

 2 2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 UGEN  8.61    

 3 2553 VIDTS NOOR                96 KUL   8.64    

 4 1990 BOUTENS AMBER             99 UGEN  8.70    

 5 168 SMARS ROMEE               01 HIGH  9.22    

 6 170 LALLEMAND SARAH           00 UCLW  9.36    

 7 1556 LAMMENS LISA              98 UGEN  9.48    

  2338 LAMMENS SHARI             96 BEL   DNF       

 

60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :20:24 

Heat:2  

 1 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 TM    9.33    

 2 2120 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 BEL   9.48    

 3 1320 LORIS SARAH               96 ULB   9.58    

 4 444 VLIEGHE JULIE             01 HIGH  9.64    

 5 35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 HIGH  9.67    

 6 890 DE WINTER FREYA           00 AHS   10.01    

 7 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 UMON  10.09    

  2207 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE        97 AHS   DNS       

 

60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :20:24 

Heat:3  

 1 1390 GODIN JEANNE              98 UCLW  9.83    

 2 1562 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 UGEN  9.86    

 3 2190 WATTEYNE MANON            95 UGEN  10.12    

 4 1378 BRACCO MAELLE             98 ULB   10.16    

 5 749 BEECKMANS MAUD            00 UGEN  10.16    

 6 2082 BUYLE YARA                98 HOGE  11.19    

 7 1146 MAGAIN LOUISE             97 ULGX  11.23    

  1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 ULB   DNS       

 

60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :20:24 

Heat:4  

 1 2338 LAMMENS SHARI             96 BEL   8.98    

  1993 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 UGEN  DIS       

 

60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:05 

Heat:1  

 1 3505 MAES SANDER               92 BEL   7.99    

 2 2777 HANJOUL DENIS             91 BEL   8.02    

 3 329 VANCAUWEMBERGHE  NOLAN    00 UMON  8.26    

 4 2999 DUMON EWOUT               95 UGEN  8.41    

 5 2869 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 UGEN  8.55    
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 6 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 ULLG  8.68    

  1389 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 VUB   DNS       

 

60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:05 

Heat:2  

 1 3062 STEVENS YANNIK            94 UA    8.62    

 2 2401 JACOBS SVEN               97 KUL   8.63    

 3 2359 BELLEMANS TOM             97 KUL   8.71    

 4 2402 COPPIETERS KASPER         UGEN  8.80    

 5 3281 DUMON REINDERT            98 KUL   8.81    

  3499 MERCKAERT JORDI           97 HOGE  DNS       

 

60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:05 

Heat:3  

 1 1587 LARCHER AYMERIC           98 UCLW  8.76    

 2 3121 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 KDG   8.79    

 3 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 ULLG  8.88    

 4 2559 LAEVENS NIELS             98 VIVE  9.20    

 5 910 LOOTENS MAARTEN           00 UGEN  9.29    

 6 1981 NGONGO-ESSOMBA JEAN-PAUL  93 UCLW  9.48    

 7 2410 VERBEKE PIETER            97 UGEN  11.10    

 

1500 meter                Sen  V  Time :18:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1057 MULS CAMILLE              99 VINC  4:27.28    

 2 1149 HAYEZ LOUISE              96 VINC  4:41.52    

 3 1098 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE        98 ULLG  4:42.47    

 4 1119 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE     96 UMON  4:47.58    

 5 9801 VERMEYLEN CHARLOTTE       96 KUL   5:20.70    

 

1500 meter                Sen  Men  Time :18:38 

Heat:1  

 1 3030 CALLENS KLAAS             96 KUL   4:06.74    

 2 2597 DE BACKER GERBEN          95 UGEN  4:07.02    

 3 1231 Nicolas Joris                   4:08.77    

 4 9800 VERSTRAATE WOUTER         97 UGEN  4:09.34    

 5 341 D'ADESKY MARTIN           00 HIGH  4:12.72    

 6 1893 KANFOUD LOTFI             95 HEPH  4:15.55    

 7 2232 LEYS GLEN                 98 TM    4:24.18    

  537 VAN DE VELDE TIM          00 TM    DNS       

 

1500 meter                Sen  Men  Time :18:38 

Heat:2  

 1 2944 DECADT HANNES             94 VUB   4:12.87    

 2 85 DELVOIE BASILE            00 UCLW  4:15.38    

 3 819 ABBASSI DOUKKALI ANAS     00 HIGH  4:15.90    

 4 1541 VANDENABEELE KILIAN       97 HEPH  4:24.04    

 5 238 BERTI ANTOINE             00 HIGH  4:25.23    

 6 1818 PETRE MAXIME              89 ULB   4:35.29    

  2464 DE BONDT JEFF             98 TM    DIS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:1  

 1 2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 UGEN  7.64    

 2 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 UGEN  7.66    

 3 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 UCLW  7.68    

 4 465 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 HIGH  7.74    

 5 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 ULB   7.86    

 6 2147 ALABISO MARILYN           94 VUB   7.88    

 7 1266 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 BEL   7.91    

  646 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 HIGH  DNS       

 

 



60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:2  

 1 2165 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 KUL   7.94    

 2 536 BECK LYNN                 01 HIGH  7.98    

 3 2157 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 UCLL  8.04    

 4 2535 KASSIMA TABITA            96 AP    8.05    

 5 1265 BADJI JALIKA              96 VUB   8.05    

 6 2290 HELLEMANS SASKIA          96 UA    8.06    

 7 1556 LAMMENS LISA              98 UGEN  8.26    

 8 802 DE HASELEER DORA          00 KUL   8.32    

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:3  

 1 2136 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ODIS  8.19    

 2 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA      01 HIGH  8.21    

 3 1290 CHAUVIN CAMILLE           96 BEL   8.22    

 4 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              97 UA    8.39    

 5 1243 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 UCLS  8.40    

  591 VAN PASSEL FIEN           00 UGEN  DNS       

  1358 LEGRAND YASMINA           99 ULB   DNS       

  173 MATHY CHLOE               70 HELM  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:4  

 1 1622 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 UGEN  8.27    

 2 745 THOMAS LOTTE              00 UGEN  8.34    

 3 1390 GODIN JEANNE              98 UCLW  8.39    

 4 581 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 KUL   8.43    

 5 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 HEPL  8.46    

 6 2313 SMETS IBICH               97 VUB   8.47    

 7 1874 BRUGGHE LIES              99 VIVE  8.67    

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:5  

 1 1360 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 HEPH  8.48    

 2 2297 DE BAETS EVI              99 UGEN  8.48    

 3 1002 PENALVER GARCIA MONICA    99 HIGH  8.51    

 4 697 DEWITTE SARA              01 HIGH  8.71    

 5 2154 VANLUCHENE HANNE          99 UGEN  9.04    

  1373 HALLET PERRINE            91 UMON  DNS       

  2377 NUTTELMANN LARA           98 AHS   DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:6  

 1 2011 VAN VOSSEL KIM            95 UGEN  8.80    

 2 2061 MAES JYNSE                97 KDG   8.80    

 3 2084 GOESSEYE LIES             96 UGEN  8.87    

 4 3875 VAN DAMME PETRA           78 UGEN  8.97    

 5 2044 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        94 UA    8.99    

 6 1885 VAN HAELTER HANNE         97 UGEN  9.10    

  1246 PARTOUNE MARIE            99 ULLG  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:7  

 1 9814 VEMONDEN JULIE            99 KUL   7.97    

 2 2556 HERMANS MEREL             97 KUL   8.64    

 3 840 VAN LIEDEKERKE  CELIA     00 AHS   8.66    

 4 1378 BRACCO MAELLE             98 ULB   8.73    

 5 150 HALLET ODILE              00 UMON  9.05    

 6 1423 BOUVY  NAOMI              99 HIGH  9.19    

 7 1146 MAGAIN LOUISE             97 ULGX  9.54    

 

 



60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:1  

 1 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLLE          97 HEPL  6.87    

 2 1620 KUBA GAYLORD              95 EPHE  6.88    

 3 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 HELM  6.89    

 4 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 EHB   6.99    

 5 1457 BRUNIN CLEMENT            96 ULB   7.02    

 6 274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 UCLW  7.05    

  2016 KALMEN  ADAM              98 BEL   DIS       

  1918 NIESEN CHARLES            94 EHB   DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:2  

 1 1952 DEPRET FRANCOIS           98 HEPH  7.10    

 2 3247 MERCKX WARD               97 VUB   7.15    

 3 1681 MABILLE FLORENT           96 UCLW  7.16    

 4 3326 WAGEMANS SOREN            97 TM    7.17    

 5 1949 MIEZAL THOMAS             98 ULLG  7.19    

 6 2777 HANJOUL DENIS             91 BEL   7.23    

 7 1667 RENARD VICTOR             98 HEPL  7.60    

  1739 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ULB   DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:3  

 1 1979 KEITA FRANCK              93 ULB   7.20    

 2 839 BUFFEL SIMON              01 HIGH  7.30    

 3 1998 DATOUSSAID  MEHDI         90 ULB   7.31    

 4 2992 RENSON MASSIMO            96 HOWE  7.33    

 5 3258 CHERLET WOUT              99 UGEN  7.35    

 6 1905 MAIRESSE OLIVIER          89 ULB   7.36    

 7 1578 RENARD PIERRICK           95 HEPL  7.40    

  1598 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 HIGH  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:4  

 1 1458 REGINSTER GAETAN          99 UCLW  7.30    

 2 2869 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 UGEN  7.31    

 3 3499 MERCKAERT JORDI           97 HOGE  7.36    

 4 1709 SARR SAMBA                99 HIGH  7.38    

 5 1002 ANNYS JASPER              00 VIVE  7.38    

 6 792 LEHAEN DRIES              01 HIGH  7.41    

 7 1213 POBLOME ROMAIN            98 UMON  7.43    

  1816  TANGNI YANNICK           97 ULLG  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:5  

 1 9803 TAVERNIER LUKA            98 ERM   7.20    

 2 2894 PETRELLA DAVIDE           97 UGEN  7.33    

 3 1721 PHOMMASONE SANAKONE       99 ERM   7.42    

 4 254 CHIROUX GAETAN            00 HIGH  7.44    

 5 3179 MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA    97 ULB   7.53    

 6 2646 COLPAERT SANDER           97 AHS   7.60    

 7 1723 DESSART FRANCOIS          95 ULB   7.61    

 8 2985 BAILLIEU DONOVAN          97 KUL   7.63    

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:6  

 1 2999 DUMON EWOUT               95 UGEN  7.40    

 2 2503 APPELMANS MATHIAS         96 ODIS  7.41    

 3 2674 DHONDT RUBEN              99 UGEN  7.48    

 4 2529 VERBRAEKEL  NIELS         96 UGEN  7.48    

 5 2564 BOLLEN BRANCO             98 VUB   7.55    

 6 2385 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 ODIS  7.68    



  38 DUJARDIN QUENTIN          00 HEPH  DNS       

  1947 CARPENITO PAOLO           99 EPHE  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:7  

 1 2809 WAES KEVIN                98 VUB   7.53    

 2 1973 NICOLAS KEN               98 HELM  7.54    

 3 334 DE KEMMETER BENJAMIN      01 HIGH  7.60    

 4 3062 STEVENS YANNIK            94 UA    7.64    

 5 1958 TASIAUX QUENTIN           99 UCLW  7.95    

  1544 MAYNE MARTY               96 UCLW  DNS       

  1587 LARCHER AYMERIC           98 UCLW  DNS       

  314 BERNARD NATHAN            00 UCLS  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:8  

 1 988 JANSSENS CARLO            00 UGEN  7.61    

 2 315 BRULET VINCENT            00 VINC  7.65    

 3 984 DILLEN BRANDON            00 HIGH  7.71    

 4 2903 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         94 AHS   7.78    

 5 2904 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 UGEN  7.89    

 6 1202 LALOUX PIERRE             97 HE2B  7.94    

 7 751 NAEYAERT EMILE            00 UGEN  8.16    

  3312 LEQUEU JONAS              96 KUL   DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:9  

 1 2559 LAEVENS NIELS             98 VIVE  7.77    

 2 2465 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 UA    7.79    

 3 3251 LEYSEN ROBIN              99 UA    7.79    

 4 1962 ARNOLD LAURENT            97 UMON  7.82    

 5 2251 CLAESSENS BRENT           98 KDG   7.83    

 6 987 VANDEN EYNDEN VAN LYSEBET 00 HOGE  7.98    

 7 174 WATTE LOUIS               00 HEPH  8.31    

  1993 ADJANOR  FABRICE          92 UCLW  DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:10  

 1 2905 BOTTE STEF                98 UGEN  7.12    

 2 9805 THOMAS OLIVIER            94 UCLW  7.35    

 3 3281 DUMON REINDERT            98 KUL   7.52    

 4 9806 BOGAERTS LAURENT          93 ULB   7.76    

 5 1945 VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO     95 ULB   7.78    

 6 166 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HELM  7.80    

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:24 

Heat:11  

 1 2813 HEYLEN MAARTEN            98 KUL   7.37    

 2 1383 REGINSTER QUENTIN         96 HE2B  7.50    

 3 9809 HAESBROUCK THOMAS         98 UCLL  7.55    

 4 793 HEYLEN ROBBERT            00 KDG   7.60    

 5 9807 HASHEMI HOSSEIN           97 HOGE  7.70    

 6 9808 MATETA  HERVE             97 AP    8.21    

  9804 ALCALA ALBERTO            95 ULLG  DNS       

 

800 meter                 Sen  V  Time :19:38 

Heat:1  

 1 1762 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 HOGE  2:14.93    

 2 2125 QUATACKER LORE            98 UGEN  2:16.95    

 3 2324 DE SMET MICHELE           99 KUL   2:22.07    

 4 2542 VAN DE WALLE EMMA         96 UGEN  2:22.51    

 5 9815 BASSON INARI              94 UH    2:22.64    

  1956 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 VIVE  DNS       



  1149 HAYEZ LOUISE              96 VINC  DNS       

 

800 meter                 Sen  V  Time :19:38 

Heat:2  

 1 114 WELSCH MILLY              00 ULLG  2:17.35    

 2 223 BROZE EMMA                00 UCLW  2:17.35    

 3 486 WYNS SARA                 00 VUB   2:28.47    

 4 663 SEGERS MARIE              01 HIGH  2:28.76    

 5 1027 DRAUX CELINE              97 UCLW  2:29.49    

 6 2182 MAUEL ANNA LENA           96 UGEN  2:36.79    

 

800 meter                 Sen  V  Time :19:38 

Heat:3  

 1 2081 HUYGHE RUTH               97 UA    2:34.72    

 2 2097 JENNEN LISA               96 KUL   2:35.03    

 3 452 MAENHOUT MARLIES          00 ODIS  2:43.45    

 4 1096 CHAUSSIER OCEANE          95 HEPH  2:44.81    

 5 559 JANSSENS ELLEN            00 KDG   2:45.94    

  2416 BLOMMAERT CASSIE          97 AP    DNS       

 

800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :19:48 

Heat:1  

 1 9812 JANSEN KOEN               96 NED   1:55.19    

 2 1399 DELVOIE MAXIME            97 UCLW  1:55.62    

 3 742 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     00 HOGE  1:55.84    

 4 3431 GIEDTS SAM                95 KUL   1:56.72    

 5 2487 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 VUB   1:56.89    

 6 517 LEJEUNE JENS              01 UGEN  1:57.95    

 7 1226 DRAUX AXEL                99 UCLW  1:58.72    

  9800 VERSTRAATE WOUTER         97 UGEN  DNS       

  1271 LADANG MATHEO             96 ULB   DNS       

 

800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :19:48 

Heat:2  

 1 1272 HENROTTE MYRIAN           99 UCLW  1:57.63    

 2 658 HENS KOBE                 00 UGEN  1:58.12    

 3 2747 VAN OOST LOIC             95 KUL   1:59.14    

 4 2706 ONS VINCENT               98 KUL   2:00.35    

 5 1568 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB            98 EPHE  2:00.64    

 6 11 LEGRAND ANTOINE           00 HEH   2:01.55    

 7 3106 VIERBERGEN TOON           97 UGEN  2:10.58    

  1786 LATTANZIO BENJAMIN        95 UCLW  DNS       

  2922 DECOUTERE NATAN           97 HOWE  DNS       

 

800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :19:48 

Heat:3  

 1 2594 DE WAELE JARNE            97 UGEN  2:01.02    

 2 2683 GOFFIN CEDRIC             97 UCLL  2:03.62    

 3 159 PAQUE ANTOINE             00 ULLG  2:04.70    

 4 313 BENZIANE  ILIAS           00 ULB   2:05.52    

 5 2494 MERCKX JANNES             98 UA    2:06.19    

 6 1724 DESSART THIBAULT          98 ULB   2:06.98    

 7 640 HUYGHE SANDER             00 UGEN  2:08.74    

  2912 VANDERBEKEN JONAS         96 HOWE  DNS       

 

800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :19:48 

Heat:4  

 1 9813 DEPUYDT SEPPE             96 UCLW  2:04.65    

 2 207 LEONARD LOUIS             00 UCLW  2:07.37    

 3 3459 LIGNEEL KASPER            95 UGEN  2:07.60    

 4 1572 HOLM BORIS                95 EPHE  2:07.74    

 5 3291 VERSTRAETEN JORDI         97 HOGE  2:14.51    

 6 1295 CHERGUI MOUHSINE          99 AP    2:16.56    



  2282 MAENHOUT JENS             95 UGEN  DNF       

  2609 ADAMS THOMAS              97 UGEN  DNS       

  2306 NAETS OBRY                98 TM    DNS       

  2521 MIGOU REDOUAN             95 AP    DNS       

 

60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:48 

Heat:1  

 1 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 UGEN  7.61    

 2 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 UCLW  7.64    

 3 2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 UGEN  7.68    

 4 465 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 HIGH  7.74    

 5 2147 ALABISO MARILYN           94 VUB   7.83    

 6 1266 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 BEL   7.87    

 7 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 ULB   7.89    

 8 2165 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 KUL   7.99    

 

60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:09 

Heat:1  

 1 1620 KUBA GAYLORD              95 EPHE  6.80    

 2 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLLE          97 HEPL  6.90    

 3 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 EHB   6.97    

 4 1457 BRUNIN CLEMENT            96 ULB   7.01    

 5 274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 UCLW  7.05    

 6 1952 DEPRET FRANCOIS           98 HEPH  7.07    

 7 2905 BOTTE STEF                98 UGEN  7.16    

  1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 HELM  DNS       

 

3000 meter                Sen  V  Time :21:36 

Heat:1  

 1 1886 SCHREURS ANNE             92 PXL   10:12.34    

 2 1125 DEMEYER VIRGINIE          97 VINC  10:39.43    

 3 90 FRANCKART  CORENTINE      00 UCLW  10:39.94    

 4 1553 GOOSSENS LIEN             99 KUL   10:57.19    

 5 2197 VANDEPOELE JANA           96 KUL   11:10.45    

 6 2052 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT       96 UGEN   11:12.58    

 7 1648 VAN DEN BRANDEN EVELIEN   93 UGEN   11:20.15    

 8 2066 OSSELAER ELIEN            96 TM     11:30.16    

 9 582 DE COCK ETHYL             01 HIGH   12:13.13    

  2182 MAUEL ANNA LENA           96 UGEN   DIS 163.6 

  2395 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE      95 VUB    DNF       

 

3000 meter                Sen  Men  Time :20:38 

Heat:1  

 1 2750 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 HOGE  8:42.92    

 2 610 RASSCHAERT BJARNE         00 UGEN  8:51.65    

 3 2952 EECKHOUT BRAM             96 UCLL  8:52.56    

 4 245 LENOIR ULYSSE             00 ULB   8:53.87    

 5 1768 BOUAGFA WALID             99 ULB   9:08.55    

 6 3000 SIMONS WOUTER             96 KUL   9:14.92    

 7 2611 MOLDEREZ TOM              92 KUL   9:23.12    

 8 273 LECHAT ANTOINE            00 UCLW  9:29.19    

 9 3089 VAN ACKER REINBERT        98 HOWE  9:32.74    

  752 TEUGELS LENN              01 HIGH  DNS       

 

3000 meter                Sen  Men  Time :20:38 

Heat:2  

 1 2711 CORSTJENS NEEL            99 UH    8:57.94    

 2 2283 MAENHOUT YORICH           98 UGEN  9:23.25    

 3 2171 DE CUYPER WARRE           97 KUL   9:29.71    

 4 194 HENDRIX ANTOINE           00 UCLS  9:32.24    

 5 2705 MEEUS WOUTER              97 KUL   9:42.80    

 6 1818 PETRE MAXIME              89 ULB   9:51.66    

 7 1593 HAUTEFIN SILVAIN          95 UCLW  9:52.58    



 8 805 EECKHOUT SIMON            01 KUL   10:10.50    

 9 1586 VRIJENS NATHAN            99 HEPL  10:11.88    

  2859 SWENNEN PIETER            96 KUL   DNS       

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:1  

 1 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 UCLW  24.81    

 2 646 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 HIGH  24.99    

 3 546 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE       01 UGEN  25.68    

 4 214 TSHIAMALA SARAH-DAISY     00 HELH  25.86    

 5 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 ULB   25.98    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:2  

 1 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 UGEN  25.08    

 2 1265 BADJI JALIKA              96 VUB   25.35    

 3 2157 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 UCLL  26.08    

 4 1710 HOREMANS JANA             99 UH    26.37    

 5 2147 ALABISO MARILYN           94 VUB   26.98    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:3  

 1 854 VEREECKE HANNA            00 KUL   25.77    

 2 15 FICKERS ELENE             00 UCLW  25.80    

 3 1990 BOUTENS AMBER             99 UGEN  26.22    

 4 2535 KASSIMA TABITA            96 AP    26.63    

 5 82 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 UCLW  27.00    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:4  

 1 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 TM    25.31    

 2 1762 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 HOGE  26.58    

 3 603 ALGOET BRITT              01 HIGH  26.61    

 4 2136 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ODIS  27.37    

 5 1243 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 UCLS  27.50    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:5  

 1 1290 CHAUVIN CAMILLE           96 BEL   26.33    

 2 745 THOMAS LOTTE              00 UGEN  27.30    

 3 2417 VIAENE EMMY               99 ODIS  27.65    

 4 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 HEPL  27.84    

 5 1112 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 UMON  28.27    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:6  

 1 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              97 UA    27.12    

 2 802 DE HASELEER DORA          00 KUL   27.40    

 3 1360 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 HEPH  28.40    

 4 1874 BRUGGHE LIES              99 VIVE  29.05    

  168 SMARS ROMEE               01 HIGH  DNS       

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:7  

 1 1380 CALLEBAUT  ANGE-VICTORIA  99 HE2B  27.56    

 2 1320 LORIS SARAH               96 ULB   27.62    

 3 2237 DEMARET MEREL             98 ODIS  28.53    

 4 2084 GOESSEYE LIES             96 UGEN  29.55    

  1373 HALLET PERRINE            91 UMON  DNS       

 

 

 

 



200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:8  

 1 1622 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 UGEN  27.00    

 2 890 DE WINTER FREYA           00 AHS   27.94    

 3 2276 THIBAU INE                97 HOGE  28.58    

 4 2061 MAES JYNSE                97 KDG   30.25    

 5 2154 VANLUCHENE HANNE          99 UGEN  30.66    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:9  

 1 2190 WATTEYNE MANON            95 UGEN  28.77    

 2 150 HALLET ODILE              00 UMON  29.05    

 3 1621 LAMBERT LEEN              99 HOGE  29.74    

 4 2082 BUYLE YARA                98 HOGE  29.91    

 5 549 HUVENNE MARIE             01 HIGH  29.92    

 

200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:04 

Heat:10  

 1 114 WELSCH MILLY              00 ULLG  27.52    

 2 840 VAN LIEDEKERKE  CELIA     00 AHS   28.80    

 3 2556 HERMANS MEREL             97 KUL   28.90    

 4 2313 SMETS IBICH               97 VUB   29.00    

 5 38 NENIN ELINE               00 UCLW  29.28    

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:1  

 1 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 HELM  21.40    

 2 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLLE          97 HEPL  21.70    

 3 2634 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 UA    21.74    

  2016 KALMEN  ADAM              98 BEL   DNS       

  274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 UCLW  DNS       

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:2  

 1 1620 KUBA GAYLORD              95 EPHE  22.30    

 2 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 EHB   22.52    

 3 1681 MABILLE FLORENT           96 UCLW  22.55    

 4 477 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 ODIS  22.92    

  1457 BRUNIN CLEMENT            96 ULB   DNS       

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:3  

 1 1952 DEPRET FRANCOIS           98 HEPH  22.52    

 2 131 MAZEBO SIMON              00 UCLW  22.57    

 3 3306 VIAENE AXEL               98 VUB   22.74    

 4 2894 PETRELLA DAVIDE           97 UGEN  22.80    

  1667 RENARD VICTOR             98 HEPL  DNS       

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:4  

 1 2905 BOTTE STEF                98 UGEN  22.38    

 2 3467 APERS GILLES              00 VUB   22.86    

 3 2992 RENSON MASSIMO            96 HOWE  23.71    

 4 1721 PHOMMASONE SANAKONE       99 ERM   23.79    

 5 3159 BRAILE LUCA               99 UCLL  23.88    

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:5  

 1 254 CHIROUX GAETAN            00 HIGH  22.71    

 2 2529 VERBRAEKEL  NIELS         96 UGEN  23.79    

 3 1723 DESSART FRANCOIS          95 ULB   25.62    

  2674 DHONDT RUBEN              99 UGEN  DNS       

  1973 NICOLAS KEN               98 HELM  DNS       



 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:6  

 1 1002 ANNYS JASPER              00 VIVE  23.24    

 2 2532 HOOBERGS JESSE            96 KUL   23.93    

 3 2646 COLPAERT SANDER           97 AHS   24.05    

 4 77 DUMORTIER ROMAIN          01 HIGH  24.22    

 5 2903 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         94 AHS   24.79    

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:7  

 1 2503 APPELMANS MATHIAS         96 ODIS  24.21    

 2 2904 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 UGEN  25.29    

 3 281 VICO MARIN                00 UCLW  25.93    

 4 1958 TASIAUX QUENTIN           99 UCLW  25.93    

 5 1922 DE SURAY ADRIEN           98 ERM   26.87    

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:8  

 1 2985 BAILLIEU DONOVAN          97 KUL   24.50    

 2 2809 WAES KEVIN                98 VUB   25.18    

 3 67 DE GRELLE BORIS           00 UCLW  25.47    

  984 DILLEN BRANDON            00 HIGH  DNS       

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:9  

 1 9803 TAVERNIER LUKA            98 ERM   22.46    

 2 2008 DINEUR NICOLAS            99 UCLW  23.74    

 3 319 MIJLE LOIC                00 HIGH  24.00    

 4 984 DILLEN BRANDON            00 HIGH  25.10    

 5 1962 ARNOLD LAURENT            97 UMON  25.24    

 

200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:27 

Heat:10  

 1 792 LEHAEN DRIES              01 HIGH  23.61    

 2 9802 ROBERT ADRIEN             99 UCLW  25.32    

 3 3251 LEYSEN ROBIN              99 UA    25.58    

 4 751 NAEYAERT EMILE            00 UGEN  25.73    

 5 2251 CLAESSENS BRENT           98 KDG   27.21    

 

400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:50 

Heat:1  

 1 1973 PIERONI MESSALINA         98 TM    56.57    

 2 1788 VAN LAER EMMA             98 UA    58.48    

 3 1842 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 VUB   59.24    

 4 1650 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          95 KUL   60.08    

 5 9815 BASSON INARI              94 UH    60.61    

 

400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:50 

Heat:2  

 1 1384 KLAI ANISSA               96 ULB   59.34    

 2 1309 COULON GERALDINE          98 UCLW  59.83    

 3 2454 DEGREVE ROBIN             97 UGEN  60.10    

 4 468 COLLA ALICIA              00 KUL   62.35    

  2324 DE SMET MICHELE           99 KUL   DNS       

 

400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:50 

Heat:3  

 1 2329 DE WIN DINJA              91 VUB   61.13    

 2 131 DUCHENE AURORE            00 ULB   61.13    

 3 170 LALLEMAND SARAH           00 UCLW  61.71    

 4 2106 BAUWENS LORE              97 ODIS  61.99    

  1112 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 UMON  DNS       



 

400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:50 

Heat:4  

 1 2156 FLOSSY STIEN              98 UCLL  62.09    

 2 1162 LAMBERT LEA               97 UCLW  62.21    

 3 2516 MICHIELS HEGE             96 UGEN  62.47    

 4 485 LOYENS YANCY              00 TM    64.46    

 5 2011 VAN VOSSEL KIM            95 UGEN  66.94    

 

400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:50 

Heat:5  

 1 1756 IVO KAAT                  90 KDG   63.10    

 2 1571 MOONS SHAUNI              95 TM    64.75    

 3 1985 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE       96 AHS   70.01    

 

400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:50 

Heat:6  

 1 421 HESPEL NINA               01 HIGH  60.53    

 2 1208 FAUCONNIER ELINE          99 UNAM  66.37    

 3 418 VERMAELEN ANKE            00 KUL   66.66    

 4 881 BAERT AMBER               01 HIGH  68.29    

 

400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:11 

Heat:1  

 1 2993 HUTS GERBRAND             98 UH    48.91    

 2 2634 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 UA    48.93    

 3 3263 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       99 AHS   49.56    

 4 3146 DE KINDER JAN             97 TM    50.65    

  2894 PETRELLA DAVIDE           97 UGEN  DNS       

 

400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:11 

Heat:2  

 1 3489 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 KUL   50.42    

 2 1830 FALL SAMBA                92 HE2B  50.51    

 3 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 ULLG  52.09    

 4 793 HEYLEN ROBBERT            00 KDG   52.46    

 5 911 GIELIS JOOS               00 TM    52.58    

 

400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:11 

Heat:3  

 1 747 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 UA    53.82    

 2 2410 VERBEKE PIETER            97 UGEN  54.31    

 3 2878 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 UCLL  54.52    

 4 2457 VAN BOVEN JORDY           95 UA    54.81    

 5 1202 LALOUX PIERRE             97 HE2B  55.35    

 

400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:11 

Heat:4  

 1 9810 VAN GLABEKE SIMON         97 UGEN  54.82    

 2 166 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HELM  55.00    

 3 871 VANLUYTEN  ROBBE          70 HIGH  55.01    

 4 2172 LOCKEFEER QUINTEN         99 AHS   55.64    

 5 3039 COPPENS BART              94 KUL   56.78    

 

400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:11 

Heat:5  

 1 3422 CLAES KOBE                94 BEL   54.98    

 2 2452 DEVILLE JEROEN            98 HOGE  56.41    

 3 573 VAN LIERDE JORDY          01 HIGH  57.02    

 4 315 BRULET VINCENT            00 VINC  57.95    

 5 9816 ILUNGA CARL               00 UA    58.35    

 

 



400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:11 

Heat:6  

 1 1213 POBLOME ROMAIN            98 UMON  51.83    

 2 9805 THOMAS OLIVIER            94 UCLW  52.34    

 3 174 WATTE LOUIS               00 HEPH  58.31    

 4 465 VAN BELLEGHEM KAREL       00 UGEN  60.56    

  1945 VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO     95 ULB   DNS       

 

verspringen               Sen  V  Time :18:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1266 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 BEL   5.88    

 2 603 ALGOET BRITT              01 HIGH  5.38    

 3 461 VANAENRODE AMELIEN        00 UH    5.30    

 4 4 DHEUR GERALDINE           00 UCLW  5.23    

 5 785 GOFFIN ESTELLE            04 T10   5.09    

 6 2170 DEROOST FREA              99 KUL   5.09    

 7 632 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 UGEN  5.03    

 8 581 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 KUL   4.92    

 9 425 WILLEMS FRAUKE            01 HIGH  4.89    

 10 2262 TESSENS HELENA            95 ULB   4.88    

 11 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA      01 HIGH  4.83    

 12 1710 HOREMANS JANA             99 UH    4.66    

 13 206 ROMANE DEBIERE ROMANE     00 VINC  4.45    

  1242 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE     99 UCLW  NM       

  614 STEENMANS JITSE           00 KUL   NM       

  1820 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE      98 UGEN  NM       

 

polsstokspringen          Sen  Men  Time :19:52 

Heat:1  

 1 3536 PITTOMVILS NIELS          92 BEL   4.81    

 2 3449 CHARLE BRAM               97 AHS   4.81    

 3 1573 NOLF MAXIME               97 UCLW  4.61    

 4 2943 TIMMERMANS SIEMEN         93 KUL   4.61    

 5 3151 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 KUL   4.61    

 6 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 ULLG  4.41    

 7 250 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 UMON  4.31    

 8 2376 BRACK LANDER              96 AHS   4.01    

 9 142 FRANCOIS  SIMON           01 HIGH  3.81    

  1643 LANOTTE BAPTISTE          98 UCLW  NM       

  3524 GEUSKENS WILLEM           95 KUL   NM       

  3483 DEPREZ JACQUES            98 KUL   NM       

  1217 SECCI DIEGO               99 HEPL  NM       

 

hoogspringen              Sen  V  Time :19:12 

Heat:1  

 1 38 NENIN ELINE               00 UCLW  1.71    

 2 1828 VERSTREKEN HELEEN         95 KUL   1.71    

 3 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 TM    1.65    

 4 749 BEECKMANS MAUD            00 UGEN  1.60    

 5 2120 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 BEL   1.60    

 6 82 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 UCLW  1.60    

 7 1179 THOMAS ESTELLE            98 ULLG  1.55    

 8 1562 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 UGEN  1.50    

 9 35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 HIGH  1.50    

 10 1621 LAMBERT LEEN              99 HOGE  1.45    

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men  Time :19:12 

Heat:1  

 1 2327 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 UH    14.23    

 2 3505 MAES SANDER               92 BEL   14.16    

 3 3502 PARMENTIER BAVO           98 AHS   13.42    

 4 3489 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 KUL   13.20    

 5 3458 LIGNEEL  FLORIAN          98 VIVE  13.09    



 6 2713 DOM STIJN                 99 TM    11.43    

 7 2560 DENOLF OLIVIER            98 UGEN  11.31    

 8 3436 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           99 VIVE  9.92    

 9 717 LUCAS LODE                00 KUL   9.56    

 10 2727 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 UGEN  8.94    

  959 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        00 HOWE  NM       

 

hinkstapspringen          Sen  Men  Time :19:46 

Heat:1  

 1 1994 KINGUNZA DESIRE           94 HELB  14.20    

 2 2435 PAUSENBERGER YVES         95 UGEN  14.03    

 3 1977 SOUMAHORO TOMMY           99 ULB   14.01    

 4 2828 VANDER VENNET JONAS       98 UGEN  13.93    

 5 1993 ADJANOR  FABRICE          92 UCLW  12.95    

 6 226 VAN ROY SIMON             00 UCLW  12.51    

 7 582 VANDE MOORTELE JORN       00 HIGH  11.91    

 

polsstokspringen          Sen  V  Time :21:15 

Heat:1  

 1 424 VEKEMANS ELIEN            01 HIGH  3.91    

 2 837 MORREN LISE               00 KUL   3.61    

 3 1159 DE MEUE MATHILDE          98 UNAM  3.11    

 4 1416 VAN DE SYPE CHLOE         97 UCLW  3.01    

  1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 HEPL  NM       

 

hinkstapspringen          Sen  V  Time :20:48 

Heat:1  

 1 512 DELBARE MARGOT            01 BEL   11.75    

 2 632 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 UGEN  11.61    

 3 4 DHEUR GERALDINE           00 UCLW  11.23    

 4 425 WILLEMS FRAUKE            01 HIGH  11.06    

 5 562 HOOBERGS FENNE            01 HIGH  10.60    

 6 1562 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 UGEN  10.51    

 7 1569 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 HOWE  10.39    

 8 696 D'HOE JELSKE              00 AHS   10.26    

 9 62 VANDEN BERGH  JOY         00 ULB   9.96    

 10 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 UMON  9.87    

 11 2432 GBESSE JUDITH             97 UGEN  9.86    

  1120 DE BRUECKER LISALINE      98 HE2B  NM       

  1451 KANA SEPHORA              98 EPHE  NM       

  1287 CHANTRY NOEMIE            99 UCLW  NM       

 

hoogspringen              Sen  Men  Time :21:36 

Heat:1  

 1 2471 VAN LOOY LARS             99 HOGE  2.08    

 2 3282 GEENENS  STEN             02 HIGH  2.02    

 3 918 VERMEIREN JEF             70 VIVE  2.02    

 3 3256  JACOBS BRETT             94 BEL   2.02    

 5 2401 JACOBS SVEN               97 KUL   1.96    

 6 2813 HEYLEN MAARTEN            98 KUL   1.93    

 7 2247 VERDONCK EMILE            95 HOGE  1.90    

 8 1542 ZGAJEWSKI MEDERIC         99 UCLW  1.85    

 8 3484 VERLINDEN JASPER          95 KUL   1.85    

 10 2465 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 UA    1.80    

 11 3121 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 KDG   1.80    

 11 3307 VRIENS ARNE               97 UGEN  1.80    

 13 2284 DAELEMANS ROBIN           92 KUL   1.80    

 13 2878 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 UCLL  1.80    

 15 3425 POPPELMONDE DRIES         94 KUL   1.80    

 16 988 JANSSENS CARLO            00 UGEN  1.70    

  2658 ALGOET GIEBE              98 KUL   NM       

  364 NIHOUL GUILLAUME          00 UCLS  NM       

 



kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen  V  Time :21:05 

Heat:1  

 1 2553 VIDTS NOOR                96 KUL   13.95    

 2 1730 DE PAUW  YOIKA            95 UGEN  13.50    

 3 1564 HELSEN ELISE              98 UA    12.91    

 4 1865 PEETERS NELE              97 ODIS  11.16    

 5 580 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 UGEN  10.68    

 6 1818 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      99 UGEN  10.12    

 7 498 OSTE HELENA               01 HIGH  8.90    

 8 1242 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE     99 UCLW  8.83    

 9 1981 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       96 UGEN  8.53    

  2439 CAMBIER JOKE              99 UGEN  NM       

  2060 HUYGEN HANNE              99 TM    NM       

 

verspringen               Sen  Men  Time :21:45 

Heat:1  

 1 924 UGWU MATHEW               00 UGEN  7.07    

 2 2658 ALGOET GIEBE              98 KUL   6.93    

 3 3258 CHERLET WOUT              99 UGEN  6.60    

 4 1998 DATOUSSAID  MEHDI         90 ULB   6.60    

 5 812 VANDERSTEEN YENTE         00 UH    6.60    

 6 1578 RENARD PIERRICK           95 HEPL  6.34    

 7 2385 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 ODIS  6.33    

 8 121 DAVIES MATTHIEU           70 UCLW  6.32    

 9 1709 SARR SAMBA                99 HIGH  5.87    

 10 226 VAN ROY SIMON             00 UCLW  5.52    

  1458 REGINSTER GAETAN          99 UCLW  NM       

  1389 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 VUB   NM       

 

 


